
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2023 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (November, 2023)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes

Budgeted
Amount

（Revised)

(A)

November

(B)

November

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

17,420,000

3,875,000

21,295,000

14,662,000

3,142,000

22,992,000

1,180,000

935,000

2,100,000

5,000

34,000

647,000

324,000

378,000

20,000

911,000

10,000

－

976,000

972,413

558,108

1,530,521

4,322,763

281,128

2,602,924

99,838

89,290

197,963

378

2,740

50,651

21,798

31,608

3,058

82,343

745

0

78,983

10,753,424

1,104,622

11,858,046

5,164,674

1,696,698

9,088,051

627,662

581,774

1,061,431

2,348

19,065

298,455

177,127

255,105

17,926

545,437

6,156

4

666,742

61.7

28.5

55.7

35.2

54.0

39.5

53.2

62.2

50.5

47.0

56.1

46.1

54.7

67.5

89.6

59.9

61.6

－

68.3

Total for General Account 69,611,000 9,396,731 32,066,701 46.1


