## FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (November, 2023)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

<u>III 1 IIIIIION YE</u>				
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised)	November (B)	November (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	17,420,000	972,413	10,753,424	61.7
Income tax Self-assessment Tax	3,875,000	558,108	1,104,622	28.5
Subtotal	21,295,000	1,530,521	11,858,046	55.7
Corporation Tax	14,662,000	4,322,763	5,164,674	35.2
Inheritance Tax	3,142,000	281,128	1,696,698	54.0
Consumption Tax	22,992,000	2,602,924	9,088,051	39.5
Liquor Tax	1,180,000	99,838	627,662	53.2
Tobacco Tax	935,000	89,290	581,774	62.2
Gasoline Tax	2,100,000	197,963	1,061,431	50.5
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	5,000	378	2,348	47.0
Aviation Fuel Tax	34,000	2,740	19,065	56.1
Petroleum and Coal Tax	647,000	50,651	298,455	46.1
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	324,000	21,798	177,127	54.7
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	378,000	31,608	255,105	67.5
International Tourist Tax	20,000	3,058	17,926	89.6
Customs Duty	911,000	82,343	545,437	59.9
Tonnage Tax	10,000	745	6,156	61.6
Others	_	0	4	_
Stamp Revenue	976,000	78,983	666,742	68.3
Total for General Account	69,611,000	9,396,731	32,066,701	46.1